2017 SPLOST

PROJECT TITLE

Cave Spring Sewerage System Improvements & Upgrades

Ag Center

E-911 Update/Upgrade/Renovation

Recreation

Prison Systems Security Upgrade

East Central Secondary Access

Public Works & Infrastructure Improvements
Public Safety Facility & Equipment Improvements
Historic Courthouse Renovation/Judicial Improvements
Paving, Infrastructure & Bridges

Texas Valley Infrastructure Expansion

Jail Medical Phase II/ Infrastructure Improvements
North Broad Youth Center Recreation Renovations
Silver Creek Trail Extension to Lindale

Blueways

Real Estate & Infrastructure for Economic Dev.
5th Ave. River District/Arts District

Capital Equipment/Vehicle Fund

Public Works Facilities Building

Airport Corporate Hangar Construction

Stadium Improvements

Public Safety Technology Upgrades

Barron Stadium Improvements

Special Operations Equipment

Water & Sewer System Improvements

Admin Costs

TOTAL

FINAL

APPROVED

$

AMOUNT

1,281,000
8,000,000
257,000
2,026,600
2,705,000
395,000
5,000,000
4,400,000
5,000,000
4,500,000
2,500,000
5,200,000
600,000
1,180,000
3,639,500
3,110,000
2,000,000
3,400,000
2,450,000
899,210
2,000,000
415,170
825,000
248,200
1,750,000
100,000

$

63,881,680



